28

[ [ [ T [rsfos]ze]

26

25

o

2P

200

19

116

12

09

08

o6

05

o4

B FRAME BARRIER ALU

FRAME BARRIER 8’6”ALU (PART NO 913141)
FRAME BARRIER 6’5” ALU (PART NO 913161)
FRAME BARRIER 4’3” ALU (PART NO 913151)

B RAISING INDIVIDUAL RAILS
POSSIBLE IF REQUIRED

B OWN PROFILING POSSIBLE

B EN13374 - KLASS A, OSHA 1926.502 (B)

B WEIGHT 22 LB AND 11.3 OZ,
12 LB AND 9.1 OZ

B PART NO: 913141, 913151, 913161
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We reserve the right to make technical changes.
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